1
03
/
24
 /
 V
02
 /

f [mm]
(1064 nm)
n = 1.5066
Input
Diameter
[mm]
Spot
Diameter
[µm]
Center
Thickness
CT [mm]
Edge
Thickness
ET [mm]
BFPL-12.7/25.0C 12.7 24.3 24.4 24.6 25.0 4.0 6.8 4.0 2.3
BFPL-25.4/50.0C 25.4 50.0 50.2 50.7 51.5 7.0 8.5 4.0 0.8
BFPL-25.4/75.0C 25.4 73.3 74.1 74.7 76.0 10.0 11.5 4.0 1.9
BFPL-25.4/100.0C 25.4 100.3 100.3 101.6 103.3 12.0 10.8 4.0 2.4
BFPL-25.4/125.0C 25.4 123.0 123.0 124.7 126.8 14.5 12.6 4.0 2.7
BFPL-25.4/150.0C 25.4 146.4 146.4 148.5 151.0 16.5 13.1 4.0 2.9
BFPL-25.4/200.0C 25.4 197.3 197.3 200.0 203.4 20.5 13.8 4.0 3.2
Other sizes and materials are available upon request.
Optics
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components Germany GmbH